Specifications
Issue/Rev. 0.4 (5/10) Bulletin SS01059E
Smith Meter® Accessories
GLS Series Strainers
Model GLS-50-2-6-E
Drain
1-1/2" NPT plugged, Model 10 to 50.
2" NPT plugged, Model 70 to 350.

**Inlet and/or outlet flange sizes other than those listed, consult factory.
Permanent Inner Liner, Screen
Mesh
Opening Size, mm
(inches)
Percent Open Area
10 2,0 (0,079) 61
20 1,0 (0,039) 61
40 (Std.) 0,4 (0,016) 42
80 0,2 (0,008) 38
Basket(s)
Issue/Rev. 0.4 (5/10) SS01059E • Page 3
Type of Equipment
GLS – "G" Line Strainer
GLS Model
010 – GLS-10 *
020 – GLS-20 *
030 – GLS-30 *
050 – GLS-50 *
070 – GLS-70
110 – GLS-110
170 – GLS-170
240 – GLS-240
350 – GLS-350
Working Pressure
1 – PN 10 or   150 PSI
2 – PN 16 or   232 PSI
3 – PN 25 or   362 PSI